
540

541

542

543

544

545

546

547

548

549

550

551

552

553

554

555

556

na
no

se
co

nd

55440 55448 55456 55464 55472

MJD

10/05/10 brusigrt55437_35.ppp_defaut+0d−15

351 s: Mdev= 0.22121E−12 Tdev= 45 ps
702 s: Mdev= 0.12343E−12 Tdev= 50 ps
1405 s: Mdev= 0.80764E−13 Tdev= 65 ps
2809 s: Mdev= 0.55775E−13 Tdev= 90 ps
5618 s: Mdev= 0.39043E−13 Tdev= 127 ps
11237 s: Mdev= 0.27567E−13 Tdev= 179 ps
22473 s: Mdev= 0.19655E−13 Tdev= 255 ps
44946 s: Mdev= 0.14041E−13 Tdev= 364 ps
89893 s: Mdev= 0.10128E−13 Tdev= 526 ps
179786 s: Mdev= 0.78161E−14 Tdev= 811 ps
359571 s: Mdev= 0.73122E−14 Tdev= 1518 ps
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